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BMW
328 Roadster

Overview and Price
Offer

Status

Type of Car
Exterior color

Interior color
Type of interior

Mileage (Kilometers)

First registration
Previous owners
Type of drive
Transmission

Technical Data

9062817 Cylinders
in Stock Capacity
Classic Car Engine power
Weil] Engine power Kilowatt
red Top speed
Leather Curb weight
980 km Fuel
Jul 1,1937 Type of fuel
5 Environmental badge

Rear wheel drive

manual
Net/Export -
Sales Tax (19%) no VAT reclaimable [] 25a UStG
Total price 590,000 €
Details

6

1971 cm(]
80 hp
59 kW
150 km/h
830 kg
Benzin
Super
none

Legendary BMW 328 Roadster from 1937, with well known History. Car was first delivered to Switzerland. Completely restored.[]
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